Groundwater Model Integration and Enhancement Project

West Valley Water District

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2014
Feb|Mar|Apr[May|Jun[ Jul |Aug|Sep|Oct [Nov|Dec|Jan [Feb|Mar|Apr
1 WVWD Groundwater Model Integration and Enhancement Project 237 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 2/25/14 | VWD Groundwater Model Integration and Enhancement Proje
2 LGA Grant Award 0 days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 4/1/13
& n
3 CEQA - not applicable 0 wks Mon 4/1/13 Mon 4/1/13
&
4 Project Administration 237 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 2/25/14
5 Labor Compliance Program 237 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 2/25/14
6 Reporting 237 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 2/25/14
7 Project Design & Implementation 236 days Mon 4/1/13 Mon 2/24/14 Project Design & Implementation
8 Formalize Basin Technical Advisory Committee 8 wks Mon 4/1/13 Fri 5/24/13
9 Review EPA RCM 10 wks Mon 4/1/13 Fri 6/7/13
10 Preliminary Simulations 8 wks Mon 6/10/13 Fri 8/2/13
11 Optimize Remedial Systems 12 wks Mon 8/5/13 Fri 10/25/13
12 Future Scenarios for Basin Operations 14 wks  Mon 10/28/13 Fri 1/31/14
13 Project Report 6 wks Tue 1/14/14 Mon 2/24/14
14 Project Closeout 0 days Mon 2/24/14 Mon 2/24/14
@ 224
15 Final Grant Funding Submittal 0 days Mon 2/24/14 Mon 2/24/14

‘ 224
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